catalC

UNDERMOUNT SINKS

CB 45-40

Cod. 02625010 EAN 8422248369596

495
450

400
445

400

GENERAL INFORMATION

EAN/UPC 8422248369596
Subfamily Undermount
Features

Material Stainless Steel 304

Steel thickness
Colour

Bowl quantity

08
Stainless Steel 304
1

Bowl shape Square
Bowl! depth 180
Drain rack No
Drain grid position N/A
Installation

Overflow tube \
Width (mm) 495
Height (mm) 180
Depth (mm) 445




